
 
 

 
 

CUPE 998 EXECUTIVE ELECTIONS 2015 

 

NOMINATION FORM 
 
 
 

NOMINATOR:  I, ____________________________________ (print name and employee number), nominate  
 
____________________________________ (print nominee name) as a candidate for election to the office of: 

 

(One selection only) 
 

CUPE 998 President (full-time position)   CUPE 998 Recording Secretary  

CUPE 998 1st Vice-President   CUPE 998 Treasurer  

CUPE 998 2nd Vice-President   Executive Member at Large (6 positions)  


Nominator Signature:  _________________________________ 

 

NOMINEE CONSENT: I,  _________________________________ (print  name and employee  number), 

accept the nomination as above and  am  prepared to comply with the CUPE Local 998 Constitution & By-Laws, 
Procedures and Policies and otherwise faithfully serve the best interests of members if elected to represent them.  
  
Nominee Signature:  _________________________________ 
 
 

NOMINATION FORMS MUST BE RECEIVED BY A NOMINATING COMMITTEE MEMBER NO LATER THAN 
OCTOBER 15

TH
, 2015 @ 4 PM: 

 

Nominating Committee 

Helen Holgate, Chairperson - 360 Portage (16) Ph 360-3991, hfholgate@hydro.mb.ca 

 
Trevor Laurie, Co-Chair  820 Taylor (4)  Ph 360-4068, tlaurie@hydro.mb.ca 

 
Shelley Allen - 360 Portage (5)  Ph 360-3477, sallen@hydro.mb.ca 

 
Lennon Stevens – 360 Portage (17)  Ph 360-7107, lhstevens@hydro.mb.ca  

 
Cindy Aplin – Brandon  Ph 204-727-9331, caplin@hydro.mb.ca 

 
Travis Zagrodnik, Selkirk  Ph 204-482-7021, tzagrodnik@hydro.ca 

 
 
kl/COPE342 
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